ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ISIN: DKO0060634707

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:41

Price
72.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-3.32% (-2.50)

DK0060634707
RBREW
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
3,660 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

72.35 EUR (80)
73.05 EUR (80)
75.75 EUR
75.90 EUR
72.55 EUR
75.20 EUR
74.05888 EUR
107

7,924.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060634707&ID_NOTATION=276460221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f51ba9d7a4c7af77368a4736915e2d9dea54ba53c90cbdf540c053d75aa61911&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ea3a0d3df1265641&time=1721075458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70798e00854bf78ddf3442aa8d270827f202a46fef56184b23c3edfe5c01f666&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33ddd2c8ca3b369cd&time=1721075458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dbaa0df6c8a651888fcf09166d44ffe0763971d65981c6621ec4ef2f70e5e31&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fbed475ecbb10577&time=1721075458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48cdc609f8778f040dc10168849e1a475703a00e187a68ebc54297bca02fdc48&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4e385a4cbe325904&time=1721075458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=459fd02d008fab15ae30d60c9bb680160afaf4e9cf1d17800834c7a68af259a8&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be35af3c28b04160c&time=1721075458&tool=RSC

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:41

Price
72.70 EUR

Difference

©  -3.32%(-2.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060634707
RBREW

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,660 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.35 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 73.05 EUR (80)
Open 75.75 EUR
High 75.90 EUR
Low 72.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.20 EUR
VWAP 74.05888 EUR
Volume (pcs) 107
Trading volume 7,924.30
Number of trades 46
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.86% -8.54% -35.61%
Perf (abs.) +11.52 -6.78 -40.15
Beta 0.03 0.06 0.41
Volatility 31.40 28.62  30.69

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

74.48 EUR (68)
76.29 EUR (171)
68.94 EUR (261)
68.45 EUR (164)
79.50 EUR (2024/06/12)
55.80 EUR (2024/03/05)
82.72 EUR (2023/07/27)
55.80 EUR (2024/03/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
72.70 EUR 0.01 46
73.90 EUR 0.00 9
544.50 DKK 75.96 1,174
7515 EUR 0.00 2
548.00 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276460221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11905172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
04/18

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:44 73.95EUR

20:32 65.38 USD

19:30 72.35 EUR

21:43 72.85 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213112466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629320

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BITwAL
LUKIBEREW

Contact Details
ROYAL UNIBREW

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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